HF PCD MILLING CUTTER
For High-Efficiency Aluminum Cutting
CAT.HFBROCHURE.06/16
For High-Efficiency Cutting of Aluminum and
								           Non-Ferrous Metals
■ General Features
The HF Type high-efficiency aluminum cutter with air/ coolant
through system employs a unique insert design to eliminate burrs

Loosen the screw by one turn
before removing the insert.
If the insert is forcibly removed in
the wrong direction, damage may occur.
HF Lineup - Inch
HFMH Body (Standard Pitch) - INCH
Cat. No. Stock
Dimensions (in.) Coolant
Hole
Coolant
Bolt
No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)øDc øD1 øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
HFMH42500R ● 2.500 2.579 1.970 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 1.020 0.797 0.531 YES BFXH1/2X1 1/4 6 1.76
HFMH43000R ● 3.000 3.079 1.970 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 1.020 0.797 0.531 YES BFXH1/2X1 1/4 6 2.42
HFMH44000R ● 4.000 4.079 2.756 2.000 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.457 2.126 0.781 YES BFXH3/4X2 8 3.96
HFMH45000R ● 5.000 5.079 3.150 2.000 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.457 2.126 0.781 YES BFXH3/4X2 10 6.17
HFMH46000R ● 6.000 6.079 3.740 2.374 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.457 2.756 0.781 YES BFXH3/4X2 12 9.50
HFFH Body (Fine Pitch) - INCH
Cat. No. Stock
Dimensions (in.) Coolant
Hole
Coolant
Bolt
No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)øDc øD1 øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
HFFH43000R ● 3.000 3.079 1.970 2.000 1.000 0.375 0.220 1.020 0.797 0.531 YES BFXH1/2X1 1/4 9 2.20
HFFH44000R ● 4.000 4.079 2.756 2.000 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.457 2.126 0.781 YES BFXH3/4X2 12 3.75
HFFH45000R ● 5.000 5.079 3.150 2.000 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.457 2.126 0.781 YES BFXH3/4X2 15 5.95
HFFH46000R ● 6.000 6.079 3.740 2.374 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.457 2.756 0.781 YES BFXH3/4X2 18 9.30
■ Inserts�
Grade PCD SCD
Application
High Speed/Light

in./lbs
*see table 1 for Max SFM by cutter diameter
 N  Non-Ferrous Metal
HFM Body (Standard Pitch) - METRIC
Cat. No. Stock
Dimensions (mm) Coolant
Hole
Coolant
Bolt
No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)
Fig.
øDc øD1 øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
HFM12080RS-22 « 80 82 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 - - 6 2.20 1
HFM12080RS-27 « 80 82 55 50 27 12.4 7 22 20 14 - - 6 2.64 1
HFM12100RS-32 « 100 102 70 50 32 14.4 8 32 54 - - - 8 3.75 2
HFM12125RS-32 « 125 127 70 50 32 14.4 8 32 84 - - - 10 4.85 3
HFM12125RS-40 « 125 127 90 63 40 16.4 9 35 84 - - - 10 6.17 3
HFM12080R-25.4 « 80 82 50 50 25.40 9.5 6 30 35 - - - 6 2.20 2
HFM12100R-25.4 « 100 102 50 50 25.40 9.5 6 30 54 - - - 8 3.31 2
HFM12100R-31.75 « 100 102 70 50 31.75 12.7 8 32 54 - - - 8 3.75 2
HFM12125R-25.4 « 125 127 50 50 25.40 9.5 6 30 84 - - - 10 4.40 3
HFM12125R-31.75 « 125 127 70 50 31.75 12.7 8 32 84 - - - 10 4.85 3
HFM12125R-38.1 « 125 127 80 63 38.10 15.9 10 36 84 - - - 10 5.51 3
HFF / HFFH Body (Fine Pitch) - METRIC
Cat. No.
St
oc
k Dimensions (mm) Coolant
Hole
Coolant
Bolt
No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)
Fig.
øDc øD1 øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
HFF12080RS-22 « 80 82 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 - - 10 2.20 1
HFF12080RS-27 « 80 82 55 50 27 12.4 7 22 20 14 - - 10 2.64 1
HFF12100RS-32 « 100 102 70 50 32 14.4 8 32 54 - - - 12 3.75 2
HFF12125RS-32 « 125 127 70 50 32 14.4 8 32 84 - - - 15 4.85 3
HFF12125RS-40 « 125 127 90 63 40 16.4 9 35 84 - - - 15 6.17 3
HFF12080R-25.4 « 80 82 50 50 25.40 9.5 6.3 30 35 - - - 10 2.20 2
HFF12100R-25.4 « 100 102 50 50 25.40 9.5 6 30 54 - - - 12 3.30 2
HFF12100R-31.75 « 100 102 70 50 31.75 12.7 8 32 54 - - - 12 3.75 2
HFF12125R-25.4 « 125 127 50 50 25.40 9.5 6 30 84 - - - 15 4.41 3
HFF12125R-31.75 « 125 127 70 50 31.75 12.7 8 32 84 - - - 15 4.85 3
HFF12125R-38.1 « 125 127 80 63 38.10 15.9 10 36 84 - - - 15 5.51 3
HFFH12080RS-22 « 80 82 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 YES * BFXH1025-D16 10 2.20 1
HFFH12080RS-27 « 80 82 55 50 27 12.4 7 22 20 14 YES * BFXH1230-D18 10 2.64 1
HFFH12100RS-32 « 100 102 70 50 32 14.4 8 32 54 - YES * BFXH1635-D40 12 3.75 2
HFFH12125RS-32 « 125 127 70 50 32 14.4 8 32 84 - YES * BFXH1635-D40 15 4.85 3
HFFH12125RS-40 « 125 127 90 63 40 16.4 9 35 84 - YES * BFXH2036-D50 15 6.17 3
HFFH12080R-25.4 ● 80 82 50 50 25.40 9.5 6.3 30 35 - YES * BFXH1/2-20X1 1/4-D33 10 2.20 2
HFFH12100R-25.4 ● 100 102 50 50 25.40 9.5 6 30 54 - YES * BFXH1/2-20X1 1/4-D40 12 3.30 2
HFFH12100R-31.75 ● 100 102 70 50 31.75 12.7 8 32 54 - YES * BFXH5/8-18X1 1/2-D50 12 3.75 2
HFFH12125R-25.4 ● 125 127 50 50 25.40 9.5 6 30 84 - YES * BFXH1/2-20X1 1/4-D40 15 4.41 3
HFFH12125R-31.75 ● 125 127 70 50 31.75 12.7 8 32 84 - YES * BFXH5/8-18X1 1/2-D50 15 4.85 3
HFFH12125R-38.1 ● 125 127 80 63 38.10 15.9 10 36 84 - YES * BFXH3/4X2 15 5.51 3
HF Lineup - Metric
■ HFM Identification Details
HF M 12 080 R S -22
(1)

Canada
Phone: (519) 265-6050
Phone: (844) 211-6050
CAT.HFBROCHURE.06/16
HF Mono Block Type - Fine Pitch - METRIC
Cat. No.
St
oc
k Dimensions (mm) Coolant
Hole
No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)øDc øD1
HFFH12080R-BBT30 « 80 82 YES 10 3.52
HFFH12100R-BBT30 « 100 102 YES 12 5.29
HFFH12125R-BBT30 « 125 127 YES 15 5.95
＋4 °
＋10 ° 90 °
3mmRake Angle
Axial